Torque Wrench

Torque Wrench

Adjustable Torque ‘!

Square Size

BismR ST

inch
TW-LS25N 144"
TW-LS110N 3/8"
TW-LS210N 1/2"
TW-LS350N 12z
TW-LS450N 3/4"
TW-LS980N ik

Range

HHEEE

Nm
5-25
19~110
42~210
70~350
65~450

140~980

Length

RE

860
1210

Weight
E5y
kg
0.60

0.85
1.20
2,50
3.75
7.00

Packing
FAEY

Model
Lidhid
TW-LS200
TW-LSB0OF
TW-LS150F
TW-LS250F
TW-LS300F
TW-LS600F

Square Size

LS

inch
114"
3/8"
112"
1/2"
3/4"
314"

Range
HOEE
in.lb or ft.lb

20~200 in.lb
5~80 ft.lb
10~150 ft.lb
50~250 ft.lb
50~300 ft.lb
100~600 ft.Ib

Length

mm
280

365
470
600
860
1020

Square Size
AEHR
TW-LD25N 1/4"
TW-LD110N 3/8"
TW-LD210N 172"
TW-LD350N 1/2"

620

0.80

1.10
1.50
3.00

Torque Wrench
Adjustable Torque

Weight

B8
kg
0.60

0.85
1.20
2.50
3.75
6.25

Packing
mAEE





